

# LX0-101<sup>Q&As</sup>

CompTIA Linux+ [Powered by LPI] Exam 1

# Pass CompTIA LX0-101 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/lx0-101.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by CompTIA
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



## https://www.pass2lead.com/lx0-101.html

#### **QUESTION 1**

Which of the following is the purpose of the Bash built-in export command?

- A. To allow disks to be mounted remotely.
- B. To run a command as a process in a sub-shell.
- C. To make the command history available to sub-shells.
- D. To setup environment variables for applications.
- E. To share NFS partitions for use by other systems on the network.

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 2**

Which of the following is true when hard-linked files are present?

- A. The output of stat will report "hard" instead of "regular file"
- B. The hard-linked files may not be empty
- C. Both files will share the same inode
- D. Issuing a long directory listing with Is -I will indicate the link with "->"
- E. The file permissions will be prefixed by an "h", eg. hrwxr-x-r-x

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 3**

In bash, inserting 1>and2 after a command redirects:

- A. standard error to standard input.
- B. standard input to standard error.
- C. standard output to standard error.
- D. standard error to standard output.
- E. standard output to standard input.

Correct Answer: C



### https://www.pass2lead.com/lx0-101.html

2024 Latest pass2lead LX0-101 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 4**

In the vi editor, what vi command will copy (but not paste) from the current line at the cursor and the following 16 lines (17 lines total)? Enter the correct vi command without spaces. (Please enter only a single answer.)

Correct Answer: 17Y,17Y,17YY,17YY

#### **QUESTION 5**

Which of the following Linux filesy stems pre-allocates a fixed number of in odes at filesy stems? make/creation time, and does NOT generate them as needed?

A. ext3

B. jfs

C. reiserfs

D. xfs

Correct Answer: A

Latest LX0-101 Dumps

LX0-101 VCE Dumps

LX0-101 Braindumps